
TABELLA DI MARCIA PEDALA PER TELETHON 29 ottobre 2017

Alt Località Via/Piazza/Località Comune Km Km Media
parziali totali 25 km/h

16 Pietrasanta Piazza dello Statuto Pietrasanta 0 0 9.15
16 Pietrasanta Via Oberdan Pietrasanta 0.4 0.4 9.16
16 Pietrasanta Via Sauro Pietrasanta 0.4 0.4 9.16
20 Pietrasanta Loc. Baccatoio Via Sarzanese SS439 Pietrasanta 1.5 1.1 9.18
10 Cap, Pianore Loc. Dogana Rotonda Camaiore 2.9 1.4 9.21
10 Cap, Pianore Rotonda SS439 Sarzanese Via Italica Camaiore 4.7 1.8 9.26
10 Cap, Pianore Loc. Ponte di Sasso a DX Via Prov. SP1 Camaiore 5.2 0.5 9.28
8 Viareggio Loc. Cateratte Rotonda Tuffatrice Viareggio 8.5 3.3 9.35
8 Viareggio Sottopasso FF.SS Via S.Maria Goretti Viareggio
8 Viareggio Rotonda Carnevale a SX Via S. D'Acquisto Viareggio 9 0.5 9.36
7 Viareggio svolta a DX su Via Marco Polo Viareggio 9.6 0.6 9.38
4 Viareggio Rotonda  Via M.Polo - S.S. 1 Aurelia Viareggio 10.1 0.5 9.39
3 Viareggio svolta a SX su Via M. Buonarroti Viareggio 10.9 0.8 9.41
3 Viareggio Piazza Mazzini Viareggio 12.1 1.2 9.44
3 Viareggio Via Ugo Foscolo Viareggio
3 Viareggio Piazza D'Azeglio Viareggio 12.7 0.6 9.45
3 Viareggio svolta a DX incrocio Via Garibaldi Viareggio
3 Viareggio svolta a DX Viale D. Manin Viareggio 12.9 0.2 9.46
3 Viareggio Piazza Mazzini Viale Carducci Viareggio 13.4 0.5 9.47
3 Viareggio Piazza Puccini Viale Belluomini Viareggio 14.7 1.3 9.5
2 Lido di Camaiore Loc. Fossa dell'Abate Camaiore 15.7 1 9.52
2 Lido di Camaiore Viale Cristoforo Colombo Camaiore 17.1 1.4 9.56
2 Lido di Camaiore Loc. Secco Viale C. Colombo Camaiore 17.5 0.4 9.57
2 Lido di Camaiore Viale Sergio Bernardini Camaiore 18.1 0.6 9.58
2 M. di Pietrasanta Loc. Focette Via Lungomare Roma Pietrasanta 18.8 0.7 10
2 M. di Pietrasanta Loc. Tonfano Via Lungomare Roma Pietrasanta 20.7 1.9 10.04
2 M. di Pietrasanta Loc. Fiumetto via Lungomare Roma Pietrasanta 22 1.3 10.07
2 Forte dei Marmi Loc. Pontile Viale Italico Forte dei Marmi 25 3 10.15
2 Cinquale Lungomare di Levante Montignoso 27.8 2.8 10.21
2 M, di Massa Lungomare di Levante Massa 28.5 0.7 10.23
2 M, di Massa Loc. Ronchi Massa 31 2.5 10.29
2 M, di Massa  Piazza Bad Kissingen a DX Viale Roma Massa 32 1 10.32
2 M, di Massa Viale Roma Massa

40 Massa Rotonda Viale Roma Via Carducci Massa 35.4 3.4 10.39
40 Massa Viale Roma Massa 36.3 0.9 10.42
50 Massa V.le E. Chiesa a DX V.le Democrazia SS1 Massa 36.6 0.3 10.43
35 Massa Loc. Montepepe SS1 Massa 38.7 2.1 10.47
25 Montignoso Loc. Bonotti Rotonda SS1 Montignoso 40 1.3 10.51
20 Pietrasanta Loc. Centoquindici SS1 Pietrasanta 42.8 2.8 10.57
18 Querceta Loc. Querceta SS1 Seravezza 45 2.2 11.03
17 Pietrasanta Loc. Ponterosso SS1 Pietrasanta 46.3 1.3 11.06
15 Pietrasanta Rotonda a SX Sottovia AVIS Pietrasanta 47.9 1.6 11.1
15 Pietrasanta Via G. Marconi Pietrasanta
16 Pietrasanta Piazza Matteotti Pietrasanta 48.5 0.6 11.12
16 Pietrasanta Piazza dello Statuto Pietrasanta 49 0.5 11.13
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